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	Homework    Bingo
	Year 4 – Term 3
Who’s Hoo? 

	Reading
X 5
	Write a diary entry as an Anglo-Saxon describing what your normal day is like.
	Spelling
X2
	Log on to times tables rock stars and learn those times tables!
	Design and make your own life-sized Anglo Saxon brooch 

	Spelling
X2
	Write a message using Anglo Saxon runes
	Log on to times tables rock stars and learn those times tables!
	Draw or paint yourself as an Anglo Saxon and then label the clothing that you are wearing
	Reading
X 5

	Find out about St Augustine and present your facts in an interesting way.
	Reading
X5
	Make a model of an Anglo Saxon boat
	Spelling
X2
	Log on to times tables rock stars and learn those times tables!

	Log on to times tables rock stars and learn those times tables!
	Spelling
X2
	Reading
X5
	Write a non-chronalogical report about Anglo-Saxons.  What can you find out about Anglo-Saxon Folkestone to include? 
	Find out about Anglo Saxon foods. Have a go at making one of the recipes. Draw and write about it in your homework book

	Write ten quiz questions that we can play at the end of term. Make sure you include the answers!
	Log on to times tables rock stars and learn those times tables!
	Handwriting practice:
Anglo-Saxon
runes
warrior
artefact
invaders
settlers

	Reading
X5
	Spelling
X2

	
	
	
	
	

	Complete at least two homework tasks per week and earn 3HP per task
You might have to bring evidence in to school or just have your parents sign your reading book to show that you have completed each task.

	Earn extra House Points by colouring squares as you complete homework tasks

	All four corners = 5hp
A whole line or column of tasks = 5hp
(diagonal, top to bottom, side to side)
Middle for Diddle = 10hp
(complete all 9 tasks on the middle squares)
	Buffalo Kids = 10hp
(complete all 16 tasks around the outside squares)
Full house = 15hp

	C1
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5
	D1
	D2
	All 4
	Mid
	Buff.

	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	Full House
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